/
.—-—-’

faille

INDUSTRIE

BRAS COMPAS AX 24 BOIS

Caractéristiques

Références
Référence
2101646N
2101647N
2101648N
2101649N
2101650N
2101651N
2101652N
2101653N
2101628N
2101629N
2101630N
2101631N
2101632N
2101633N
2101634N

2101635N

Consulter la fiche produit

Axe

13

13

13

13

13

18

18

13

SIEGENIA

PDF généré le 25/12/2025

Faille Industrie

Sens

Droite

Gauche

Droite

Gauche

Droite

Gauche

Droite

Gauche

Droite

Gauche

Droite

Gauche

Droite

Gauche

Droite

Gauche

Siegenia
TSAV4011
TSAV4012
TSAV4021
TSAV4022
TSAV4031
TSAV4032
TSAV4041
TSAV4042
TSAV4111
TSAV4112
TSAV4121
TSAV4122
TSAV4131
TSAV4132
TSAV4141

TSAV4142

Page 1/1


http://faille-industrie.fr/fenetre/francaises-oscillo-battantes/paumelles-axxent/bras-compas-ax-24-bois-p33541
http://www.tcpdf.org

