



BRAS COMPAS AX 24 BOIS

SIEGENIA



Caractéristiques

Références

Référence	Axe	Gr	Sens	Siegenia
2101646N	13	1	Droite	TSAV4011
2101647N	13	1	Gauche	TSAV4012
2101648N	13	2 - 3	Droite	TSAV4021
2101649N	13	2 - 3	Gauche	TSAV4022
2101650N	13	4	Droite	TSAV4031
2101651N	13	4	Gauche	TSAV4032
2101652N	13	5	Droite	TSAV4041
2101653N	13	5	Gauche	TSAV4042
2101628N	9	1	Droite	TSAV4111
2101629N	9	1	Gauche	TSAV4112
2101630N	9	2 - 3	Droite	TSAV4121
2101631N	9	2 - 3	Gauche	TSAV4122
2101632N	9	4	Droite	TSAV4131
2101633N	9	4	Gauche	TSAV4132
2101634N	9	5	Droite	TSAV4141
2101635N	9	5	Gauche	TSAV4142